
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
11 
49 
43 
1 

516 
18 
28 
34 
22 
72 
25 
79 

520 
171 
787 
37 
16 
31 

142 
36 

227 
187 
138 
24 

899 
688 
23 

310 
996 

487 
186 
133 
173 
191 
618 

Name 
Jody Barry 
Hayden Schultz 
James Rispoli 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Jackson Blackmon 
Cory Ventura 
Cody Wyman 
Blake Davis 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Dominic Doyle 
Teagg Hobbs 
John Knowles 
Ray Hofman 
Michael Henao 
Liam MacDonald 
Trevor Standish 
Jeffrey Purk 
Jamie Bishop 
Corey Hart 
Edwin Cosme 
Reese Brown 
Chris Speights 
Adam Faussett 
Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 
Edward Kaye 
Gino Angella 
Rodney Vest 
Greg Reisinger 

Kevin Boda 
Chase Brown 
Wesley Lakis 
Brad Faas 
Jeff Bean 
Aaron Tennyson 

Make 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 

SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

6 

Diff 

0.078 
0.103 
0.235 
6.694 
7.114 
7.133 
7.636 
7.690 
7.897 
8.215 

22.457 
23.101 
24.305 
31.579 
31.888 
32.189 
43.172 
43.247 
46.361 
54.734 
55.262 
55.701 

1:10.806 
1:11.043 
1:11.823 
1:11.875 
1:11.948 
1:12.777 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
13:49.552 
13:49.630 
13:49.655 
13:49.787 
13:56.246 
13:56.666 
13:56.685 
13:57.188 
13:57.242 
13:57.449 
13:57.767 
14:12.009 
14:12.653 
14:13.857 
14:21.131 
14:21.440 
14:21.741 
14:32.724 
14:32.799 
14:35.913 
14:44.286 
14:44.814 
14:45.253 
15:00.358 
15:00.595 
15:01.375 
15:01.427 
15:01.500 
15:02.329 

9:55.903 

Best Tm 
1:31.116 
1:31.323 
1:31.154 
1:31.299 
1:30.822 
1:31.852 
1:31.954 
1:31.834 
1:31.788 
1:31.893 
1:31.765 
1:32.698 
1:33.543 
1:33.209 
1:33.179 
1:34.525 
1:34.593 
1:35.170 
1:35.202 
1:35.375 
1:36.061 
1:36.880 
1:36.839 
1:37.600 
1:38.356 
1:38.912 
1:38.560 
1:38.300 
1:37.990 

1:36.767 

Sponsor 
Veloce Racing 
Cycle Tech - Speed Weaponry 
Cycle Tech/Speed Weaponry/Mydigitallisting 
Veloce Racing 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing/Trackday Winner 
MP13 Racing 
Wrench Motorycles 
N2 Racing/BobbleheadMoto 
Robem Engineering 
BARTCON Racing 
Robem Engineering 
Triple M 
RB Racing 
HeyNow Racing/CoatzyMoto/LatinWE 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
NJB Racing 
Hatluck Racing 
Team Biothermal 
Brown Town Racing 
SP8S Racing 
Tigertail USA Racing 
Moth Touch 
Kayes Kustom Cycles 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
Vestment Realty 
Chief Racing Team 

Boda Racing/CRT 
Brown Town Racing 
Lucky 13 
Elite Garageworks/MRP Motorsports 
JBJR Racing 
Tennyson Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/22/2022 4:46:38 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.078 

Avg. Speed 

87.879 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.822 

Best Speed 

89.185 

Best Lap by 

516 - Anthony Mazziotto 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia 

Twins Cup 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:30:13 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

5/22/2022 16:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


